943 North Hykeham

Operated by PC Coaches

Go to lincolnbus.co.uk, the city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

Brant Road to North Hykeham

Monday to Friday

Sch - Schooldays Only

943

Sch
Brant Road Brant Road 08:10
adj Parker Avenue '
Brant Road Brant Road 08:11
adj Broughton Gardens '
Brant Road Brant Road 08:12
opp Church Centre '
Brant Road Brant Road 08:15
opp Crows Nest PH '
Brant Road Brant Road 08:16
adj Larne Road '
Waddington Brant Road 08:16
adj Hollywell Road '
Waddington Hollywell Road 08:17

opp Mulberry Close



Waddington Hollywell Road
adj Sherwood Drive

Waddington Hollywell Road
opp Rowan Road

Waddington Redwood Drive
adj Primary School

Waddington Valley Road
opp Lime Crescent

Waddington Brant Road
0/s 431 Brant Road

Waddington Brant Road
adj Meadowfield Close

North Hykeham Meadow Lane
adj Russell Avenue

North Hykeham Moor Lane
opp Social Club

North Hykeham Moor Lane
inside Robert Pattinson School bus park

North Hykeham Moor Lane
inside North Kesteven School bus park

08:17

08:18

08:19

08:23

08:23

08:24

08:27

08:28

08:28

08:28



North Hykeham to Brant Road

Monday to Friday

Sch - Schooldays Only

943
Sch

North Hykeham Moor Lane 15:25
inside North Kesteven School bus park ‘
North Hykeham Moor Lane 15:30
inside Robert Pattinson School bus park '
North Hykeham Moor Lane 15:32
opp Bodmin Moor Close '
North Hykeham Moor Lane 15:33
o/s Social Club '
North Hykeham Meadow Lane 15:35
adj Sharp Walk '
Waddington Brant Road 15:39
opp Meadowfield Close '
Waddington Brant Road 15:39
o/s 404 Brant Road '
Waddington Valley Road 15:40
adj Lime Crescent '
Waddington Valley Road 15:40
adj Cedar Close ‘
Waddington Redwood Drive )

. 15:40
opp Primary School
Waddington Hollywell Road 15:41
adj Rowan Road '
Waddington Hollywell Road 15:41

opp Sherwood Drive



Waddington Hollywell Road
adj Mulberry Close

Waddington Brant Road
opp Hollywell Road

Brant Road Brant Road
opp Larne Road

Brant Road Brant Road
adj Crows Nest PH

Brant Road Brant Road
o/s Church Centre

Brant Road Brant Road
adj Chiltern Road

Brant Road Brant Road
opp Broughton Gardens

Brant Road Brant Road
opp Parker Avenue

15:41

15:42

15:42

15:43

15:43

15:43

15:44

15:44



