

943 North Hykeham

Operated by PC Coaches

Go to lincolnbus.co.uk, the city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

Brant Road to North Hykeham

Monday to Friday

Sch - Schooldays Only

08:10 08:11
08:11
08:12
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:17

	Waddington Hollywell Road adj Sherwood Drive	08:17
	Waddington Hollywell Road opp Rowan Road	08:18
	Waddington Redwood Drive adj Primary School	08:19
	Waddington Valley Road opp Lime Crescent	08:23
	Waddington Brant Road o/s 431 Brant Road	08:23
	Waddington Brant Road adj Meadowfield Close	08:24
	North Hykeham Meadow Lane adj Russell Avenue	08:27
	North Hykeham Moor Lane opp Social Club	08:28
	North Hykeham Moor Lane inside Robert Pattinson School bus park	08:28
	North Hykeham Moor Lane inside North Kesteven School bus park	08:28

North Hykeham to Brant Road

Monday to Friday

Sch - Schooldays Only

	943 Sch
North Hykeham Moor Lane inside North Kesteven School bus park	15:25
North Hykeham Moor Lane inside Robert Pattinson School bus park	15:30
North Hykeham Moor Lane opp Bodmin Moor Close	15:32
North Hykeham Moor Lane o/s Social Club	15:33
North Hykeham Meadow Lane adj Sharp Walk	15:35
Waddington Brant Road opp Meadowfield Close	15:39
Waddington Brant Road o/s 404 Brant Road	15:39
Waddington Valley Road adj Lime Crescent	15:40
Waddington Valley Road adj Cedar Close	15:40
Waddington Redwood Drive opp Primary School	15:40
Waddington Hollywell Road adj Rowan Road	15:41
Waddington Hollywell Road opp Sherwood Drive	15:41

Waddington Hollywell Road adj Mulberry Close	15:41
Waddington Brant Road opp Hollywell Road	15:42
Brant Road Brant Road opp Larne Road	15:42
Brant Road Brant Road adj Crows Nest PH	15:43
Brant Road Brant Road o/s Church Centre	15:43
Brant Road Brant Road adj Chiltern Road	15:43
Brant Road Brant Road opp Broughton Gardens	15:44
Brant Road Brant Road opp Parker Avenue	15:44